BOND, Duncan's War cxs 12-04 9/19/07 %*;18 PM Page vii

© o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

A A i

CONTENTS

. Give Way, Ye Coward

English!

Fight or Die!
Signing with Blood
Rats!

The Vicar’s on Fire!
The Devil Kicks up
His Heels
Underground Plans
Sword Dancing
London Burns
Can’t Fight Hate
with Hate

Shoot Him

Sir Brodie

Ye'll Hang, Sandy
Through to the Hilt

Duncan Uses His Head

This Is No Playacting
Primed Pistol

Shoot the Monster!
Chosen Few

24
34
44

54
60
67
73

81

90
104
109
113
123
131
139
147
151

VII

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
21.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.

Duncan’s Fall
Betray and Live
The Shoemaker
Battle!

Kill Him, or Free Him?

I Smell the Devil!
Friend or Foe?

Not Much Time
The Hanging Show
Martyr’s Bible

The Smell of Fish
Farewell, the World
A Christmas Swim
Haggis

Though He Slay Me
Angus Makes a Deal
A Word about the
Characters

Glossary of Scottish
Terms

Timeline of Scottish
Covenanting History
Acknowledgments

161
166
177
182
192
195
201
210
222
230
233
237
243
252
257
262

271

273

275
277



BOND, Duncan's War cxs 12-04 9/19/07 $18 PM Page viii

Life is myself, I keep the life of all;

Without my help all living things they die;
Small, great, poor, rich, obey my cdll . . .

I hurt, I help, I slay, and cure the same;
Sleep, and advise, and pense well what I am.

King James I (1566-1625)

VIII



