CONTENTS

1.	Give Way, Ye Coward		20. Duncan's Fall	161
	English!	1	21. Betray and Live	166
2.	Fight or Die!	9	22. The Shoemaker	177
3.	Signing with Blood	24	23. Battle!	182
4.	Rats!	34	24. Kill Him, or Free Him?	192
5.	The Vicar's on Fire!	44	25. I Smell the Devil!	195
6.	The Devil Kicks up		26. Friend or Foe?	201
	His Heels	54	27. Not Much Time	210
7.	Underground Plans	60	28. The Hanging Show	222
	Sword Dancing	67	29. Martyr's Bible	230
	London Burns	73	30. The Smell of Fish	233
	Can't Fight Hate		31. Farewell, the World	237
101	with Hate	81	32. A Christmas Swim	243
11	Shoot Him	90	33. Haggis	252
	Sir Brodie	104	34. Though He Slay Me	257
		109	35. Angus Makes a Deal	262
	Ye'll Hang, Sandy		A Word about the	
14.	Through to the Hilt	113	Characters	271
15.	Duncan Uses His Head	123	Glossary of Scottish	
16.	This Is No Playacting	131	Terms	273
17.	Primed Pistol	139	Timeline of Scottish	
18.	Shoot the Monster!	147	Covenanting History	275
19	Chosen Few	151	Acknowledgments	277

Life is myself, I keep the life of all;
Without my help all living things they die;
Small, great, poor, rich, obey my call . . .
I hurt, I help, I slay, and cure the same;
Sleep, and advise, and pense well what I am.
King James I (1566–1625)